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PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS

COMPLIANCE
ANSI/TIA 568-C.3

PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS

ORDERING INFORMATION

Description

SC DUPLEX ADAPTER LC DUPLEX ADAPTER

Order Code

Datacom �bre adaptors are available for all standard connector types in both single mode and multimode duplex range. Single 
mode adaptors are available in Zirconia and Multimode adaptors are available with phosphor Bronze sleeves.

Dust cover  SC Black Color, LC White Color 
New SC/LC One Piece Type  Multimode/Singlemode 
Bush  Aluminium 
Clip  Stainless Steel 
Ferrule type  Multimode-Phosphor Bronze, Singlemode-Zirconia 
Boot  TPE, Blue Color (3.0mm) 

Durability  500 Cycles 
Vibration  10to 55 Hz 1, 5mm Double Amplitude 
Tensile Strength  10 kgf 
Insertion Loss  <.2dB (Sinlglemode) / 0.3dB (Multimode)-SC /LC 
Operating Temperature:  (-)20° to +70° 
Temperature Cycle  (-)40° to +80° 

DC-ADSC-MM-D-IV
DC-ADSC-M3-D-AQ
DC-ADLC-M4-D-AQ
DC-ADSC-SM-D-BL
DC-ADLC-MM-D-IV
DC-ADLC-M3-D-AQ
DC-ADSC-M4-D-AQ
DC-ADLC-SM-D-BL
DC-ADSA-SM-D-GN

FIBER ADAPTERS

Fibre Adaptors SC Duplex MM PB Sleeve Ivory
SC Duplex OM3 Adaptor PB Sleeve Aqua 
LC Duplex OM4 Adapter PB Sleeve Aqua
SC Duplex SM Adaptor  Zirconia  Sleeve Blue.
LC Duplex MM Adaptor, Ivory SC Cutout
LC Duplex OM3 Adaptor PB Sleeve Aqua 
SC Duplex OM4 Adaptor PB Sleeve Aqua 
LC Duplex SM Adaptor Blue SC Cutout
SC/APC Duplex SM Adapter, Zircon Sleeve, Green, SC Cutout


